132 VOLTA DA UNICAMP

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Feminino - POS GRADUADOS

Cl.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26

27

28
29
30
31

Num.

681
469
675
493
687
323
402
673
705
421
309
552
43
412
679
546
416
364
99
117
118
490

611
495

397
707

610

359
97
674
15

Nome

THAIS ESTER GONCALVES
MARCELLA SILVA RAMOS DE LAZARI
TANIA CAMILA CASAS

MARIA FERNANDA FERREIRA
THAMIRIS GOMES SMANIA

JANAINA TATIM

LAURA LUCAS TRUJILLO

TAMI DA COSTA CACOSSI

VALERIA MARIA RUELA

LILLIA IAMAR LEITE MACIEL GAMA
ISABELA ROCHA

NATHALIA SALGADO SILVA

ANA LAURA RUI OLIVEIRA

LETICIA MARIA SAMPAIO BARROS
TERESA MARIA DA RE SILVA

MIRIA DAVIES DOS SANTOS

LIDY MARCELA ANAYA JAIMES
JULIA MARIANA DA SILVA CARVALHO
BRIGGETTE ROMAN HUAYTALLA
CAMILA BEATRIZ RISSO DA VITORIA
CAMILA GOMES CABRAL

MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA DE
ALMEIDA

REGIANE NUNES SANTANA
MARIA FERNANDA KOBAYASHI
ROSSI

LARISSA RANGEL DE AZEVEDO
VANESSA NATIELLE PEREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

RAYANNE PRISCILLA FRANCA DE
MELO

JOSELICE ALMEIDA GOIS
BETINA BURD

TAMIRES FORNAZARI
ALESSANDRA STEFANELLO

Relatério emitido em 13/10/2024 as 15:51:44

Corpus Eventos

24
38
25
25
32
32
32
25
25
33
24
26
32
30
27
31
31
24
31
23
28
28

29
23

27
36

30

53
28
30
25

Faixa
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659

F1659
F1659

F1659
F1659

F1659

F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Cl.Fx. = Sx.
1 F
2 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
6 F
7 F
8 F
9 F

10 F
11 F
12 F
13 F
14 F
15 F
16 F
17 F
18 F
19 F
20 F
21 F
22 F
23 F
24 F
25 F
26 F
27 F
28 F
29 F
30 F
31 F

Equipe

Volta
1
1

Tempo
00:23:16
00:24:26
00:29:04
00:28:09
00:28:15
00:30:25
00:29:54
00:31:07
00:32:08
00:32:21
00:33:24
00:31:36
00:34:12
00:32:52
00:33:15
00:34:19
00:35:41
00:34:47
00:36:19
00:34:47
00:36:39
00:36:23

00:36:59

00:36:36

00:35:20
00:36:37

00:35:00

00:36:01
00:38:27
00:37:53
00:39:11

Pagina :

Liquido
00:23:15
00:24:21
00:27:32
00:27:58
00:28:10
00:29:10
00:29:38
00:30:27
00:31:07
00:31:11
00:31:23
00:31:25
00:31:26
00:31:35
00:32:16
00:32:28
00:33:01
00:33:22
00:33:23
00:33:48
00:34:15
00:34:17

00:34:22

00:34:35

00:34:36
00:34:36

00:34:57

00:35:40
00:35:47
00:36:05
00:37:38



132 VOLTA DA UNICAMP

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Feminino - POS GRADUADOS

cl.
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

Num.

318
668
370
395
644
305
658
271

128

Nome

IZADORA NARDI GONZALEZ

SWATHI PATCHAIAMMAL RAJU
JULIANA MOURA PIRES

LARISSA MACHADO ANTONIO

RUTH ROSARIO FLORES TERREROS
IONA SANTANA

SEYEDEH FOROUGH MIRSEYED

GRAZIELA FERNANDA FLORIANO
DOS SANTOS

CARLA BERNI DE MARQUE

Relatério emitido em 13/10/2024 as 15:51:44

Corpus Eventos

Id.
27
27
29
27
34
26
37
29

30

Faixa
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659

F1659

www.corpuseventos.com.br

ClLFx. = Sx.
32 F
33 F
34 F
35 F
36 F
37 F
38 F
39 F
40 F

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:40:13
00:40:24
00:41:46
00:43:29
00:42:08
00:45:44
00:44:39

00:46:27

00:49:37

Pagina :

Liguido
00:38:20
00:39:12
00:39:13
00:41:27
00:41:47
00:42:49
00:43:27
00:43:51

00:46:43



